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Championnats de France 2009 National 1 Epée Dames Cadets

16.05.2009 - NDC Angers Escrime

Classement final

Place Nom Prénom Club Nation
1 REMBI Lauren BONDY AS |
2 BECHADE Enora BOULOGNE ACB [1
3 CIFFOTTI Carolane LYON MDF |
3 MALLO Auriane LYON MDF [x
5 ABATI Pauline BRON [n
6 BIENFAIT Maude BRUAY BUISSI [1
6 NGOM Helene GAGNY USM |
8 TECHINE Manon COUBRON [l
9 BARBIN Laure BONDY AS |
10 CABANE Celia COLMAR SR [n
11 TRIBAUDEAU  Maud TOULON VAR |
12 DESPLANCHES Marlene MACON ESC [x
13 KHALDI Samia CHALONS CHAM [ 1
14 JACOB Louise COLMAR SR [x
15 BLANC PALAMA Claire LYON MDF I}
16 MARIE Cindy SABLES OLONN [1
17  GARNIER Pauline ST PIERRE ES |
18 BROUSSILLON  Aurelie PETIT BOURG [n
19  PANZIERI Marie Aude GAGNY USM |
20 BORDERIOU Alix BEAUVAIS ACA [1
21  CAPRAJA Daphne BASSE TERRE [n
22  MALAFOSSE Maud TOULON VAR [x
23  AUBER LE SAUX Jessica RAMONVILLE [1
24  BOUSTANY Laure ST MAUR VGA [1
25 LODS Jeanne AVIGNON AE |
26  GUILLUY Fanny ARRAS CE [n
27  RIFOSTA Marion ST PIERRE ES 1|
28  JOSEPH Catherine BOULAZAC [x
29  PELLETIER Coline GRENOBLE PAR [1
30 HUGHES Alessia PARIS LPR ']
31 MEYZIE Marie TOULOUSEUC [1
32 LAMORA Sophie COUBRON 0|
33  VINCENT Marie Seraphine CHOISY EC |
34 BEULIN Agathe GLEIZE [n
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N° Nation
1LC1
2 01
31
4 [1
501
6 [1

N° Nation
1LC1
2 01
301
4 [1
501
6 [1

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

GAILLARD
TAURIAC
ARNEODO
JULIEN
SAKOA
FELIX
FRADET
TASSIN
LEROY
PARYS
RITZLER
BERTHIER
GERARD
IGNACE
DENUZILLER
AIT ALI
FARGEAS
ZOUARI
AUBEL
LAUDEREAU
RICHARD
FABIAO
DYKES
BELPAUME
FAUCHER
JOLY
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Elodie
Lucie
Pauline
Elodie
Gbahi Gwladys
Clemence
Isis
Noemie
Cassandre
Laura
Benedicte
Heloise
Melissa
Clara
Lucile
Victoria
Claire
Clemence
Elsa

Lisa
Marnie
Sarah
Samanta
Sandy
Claire

Cassandre

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°1 - Arbitre : - Piste

Nom Prénom Club

JULIEN

AIT ALI
BARBIN

Elodie

Victoria
Laure

ARGELES SE
GERARD Melissa POMPEY ESCR D3
BERTHIER Heloise ST GRATIEN
ALBICE
BONDY AS

RITZLER Benedicte COLMAR SR

1 23 45 6 VIDTRPI

ARGELES SE
RAMONVILLE
TOULON VAR
ARGELES SE
PARIS LPR
GLEIZE

MARSEILLE EC

|
|
£
|
|
|
|

CHALONS CHAM [ 1
CHATEAUROUX [1

GONESSE
COLMAR SR
ST GRATIEN
POMPEY ESCR
COUBRON
MACON ESC
ALBI CE
NEVERS CE
LEVALLOIS
BESANCON UC
LE CHESNAY
ST GRATIEN
TOULON VAR
ST GERMAIN E
NIMES SE

PT A MOUSSON

BOURGES ESC

V5V5DID1V4 316 19 2

D4 V5
V5 D4 D4
V4V5V5V3

D3 D3 V5 V5 D0 216 19

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°2 - Arbitre : - Piste

Nom
FELIX

DESPLANCHES Marlene

LODS
JOLY
REMBI
LAUDEREAU

Prénom Club
GLEIZE

MACON ESC V5

AVIGNON AE V3 D2

Clemence

Jeanne

1 23 45 6 VIDTRPI

D4V5D1VS5 2 18 22
V5D2D3 219 23
D2D2 117 19

V55226

W —= N B~ W

Cassandre BOURGES ESC D0 D2 D3

Lauren

BONDY AS  V5V4V5V5
Lisa  LE CHESNAY D1 D2 D2 V5 D2

D3D2V5D0OVS 2 15 14
V3V5D3V5 421 13
V5D1Vv4 315 15

DOD1 0 6 25
V35226
112 18

|
£
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
£
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

4
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501
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N° Nation
1LC1
2 01
301
4 [1
501
6 [1

N° Nation
1LC1
2 01
3[C1
4 [1
501
6 L1

N° Nation
1[0
2 [1
301
4 [1
501
6 [1

N° Nation
1LC1
2 1
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Tour n° 1 - Poule n°3 - Arbitre : - Piste

Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 45 6 VIDTRPI
DENUZILLER Lucile MACON ESC D4DOD2V5V5 216 22 5
MALLO Auriane LYON MDF V5 V5V5V5D4 424 21 2
JOSEPH Catherine BOULAZAC V5D4 D4V5D3 221 19 3
VINCENT Marie Seraphine CHOISY EC V5 D4 V5 V5V5 424 17 1
ZOUARI Clemence LEVALLOIS D3 D4 D4 D2 V3116 22 6
FRADET Isis MARSEILLE EC D4 V5 V5 D4 D2 220 20 4
Tour n° 1 - Poule n°4 - Arbitre : - Piste
Nom Prénom Club 1 23 4 5 6 VIDTRPI
GARNIER Pauline ST PIERRE ES V5V5V5V5V5 525 14 1
NGOM Helene GAGNY USM D2 V5V5V5V5 422 17 2
MEYZIE Marie TOULOUSEUCD4D4 D4V5D1 118 24 5
BLANC PALAMA Claire LYON MDF D1 D4 V5 V5V4 319 21 3
DYKES Samanta ST GERMAIN E D4 D1 D4 D4 D1 014 25 6
SAKOA Gbahi Gwladys PARISLPR D3 D3 V5D3 V5 219 16 4
Tour n° 1 - Poule n°5 - Arbitre : - Piste
Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 45 6 VIDTRPI
GUILLUY  Fanny ARRAS CE V5v4vV5D2D1 317 18 4
JACOB Louise COLMARSR D4 V5V5D2V5321 16 3
BELPAUME Sandy NIMES SE D3 D4 DIDOD4 0 12 24 6
PARYS Laura GONESSE D1 D2 V5 V5D4 2 17 20 5
BORDERIOU Alix BEAUVAIS ACA V5V5V5D4 D1 320 14 2
KHALDI Samia CHALONS CHAM V5 D0 V5 V5V5 420 15 1

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°6 - Arbitre : - Piste

Nom
PANZIERI
PELLETIER
ARNEODO
MARIE
RICHARD
AUBER LE SAUX

Prénom
Marie Aude

Pauline

Club
GAGNY USM
Coline

Cindy
Marnie
Jessica

GRENOBLE PAR V5
TOULON VAR D4 V5
SABLES OLONN D3 V5 D4

ST GRATIEN D1 D3 D4 D4
RAMONVILLE D2 V5 V5 V5 D4

D4V5V5V5V5 424 15 1

D4D2V5D4 2 20 22
V5V5DI1 3 20 22
V5D4 2 21 21
V5117 24
321 19

NN AW

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°7 - Arbitre : - Piste

Nom Prénom
TAURIAC Lucie
IGNACE Clara
BECHADE Enora

CABANE
FABIAO

Celia
Sarah

Club

RAMONVILLE

COUBRON

V3
BOULOGNE ACB V5 D4
LEROY Cassandre CHATEAUROUX D3 V5 D3
COLMAR SR D3V5V5V5
TOULON VAR D4 V5D2D2D2

1 2 3 45 6
D2 D2 V5V5V5
V5 D4 D2 D2
V5D3 V5
D2 V5
V5

319
216
322
2 18
4 23
115

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°8 - Arbitre : - Piste
1 2 3 45 6 VIDTRPI

Nom Prénom
BROUSSILLON Aurelie

CIFFOTTI  Carolane

Club

PETIT BOURG

LYON MDF

18
21
17
21
14
22

3

AN = BN WD

VTD TR Pl

V5V5D3V5V5 423 12 1

D1 V5D3V5V5 319 21 3

1 2 3 45 6 VIDTRPI
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3L[1 HUGHES Alessia PARIS LPR D2 D3 D2V5V5 217 23 5
4 1 BIENFAIT Maude BRUAY BUISSI V5V5V5 D2VS5 422 17 2
5LC1 TASSIN Noemie CHALONS CHAM D1 D4 D4 V5 V5219 20 4
6 [1 LAMORA Sophie COUBRON D3 D4 D4 D4 D3 018 25 6
Tour n° 1 - Poule n°9 - Arbitre : - Piste
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 VIDTRPI
1LC1 MALAFOSSE Maud TOULON VAR V5V5V5D3D4 3 22 20 3
2 1 FAUCHER Claire PT A MOUSSON D4 DOD3DID2 0 10 25 6
3LC1 RIFOSTA  Marion ST PIERREES D3 V5 D4D4V5 221 18 5
4 [1 ABATI Pauline BRON D3 V5 V5 V5V5 423 18 1
5LC1 GAILLARD Elodie ARGELESSE V5V35V5D4 D3 322 18 2
6 L1 BOUSTANY Laure ST MAUR VGA V5V5D3D2V5 320 19 4
Tour n° 1 - Poule n°10 - Arbitre : - Piste
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 VIDTRPI
1LC1 TECHINE Manon COUBRON D3DOV5D3V5 216 19 4
2 [1 TRIBAUDEAU Maud TOULON VAR V5 V5V5D4V5 424 16 1
3LC1 CAPRAJA  Daphne BASSE TERRE V5 D3 V4D2V5 319 15 3
4 [1 AUBEL Elsa BESANCON UC D3 D1 D3 V4D3 1 14 20 6
5LC1 BEULIN Agathe GLEIZE V4 V5V3 Dl V5418 17 2
6 [1 FARGEAS Claire NEVERS CE D2D4D4V5D4 119 23 5
Tableau direct
1 Laure BARBIN (V0)
(DO)
1 Laure BARBIN (V15)
33 Catherine JOSEPH (D3)
33 Catherine JOSEPH (V15)
32 Gbahi Gwladys SAKOA (D14)
1 Laure BARBIN (D14)
17 Enora BECHADE (V15)
17 Enora BECHADE (V15)
48 Victoria AIT ALI (D6)
17 Enora BECHADE (V15)
16 Alix BORDERIOU (D3)
49 Claire FARGEAS (D11)
16 Alix BORDERIOU (V15)
17 Enora BECHA
41 Manon TECHI
9 Marie Seraphine VINCENT(D14)
s6 Sophie LAMORA (V15)
s6 Sophie LAMORA (D14)
41 Manon TECHINE (V15)
41 Manon TECHINE (V14)
24 Lucie TAURIAC (DY)
41 Manon TECHINE (V15)
8 Marlene DESPLANCHES (D12)
25 Jeanne LODS (V3)
40 Laura PARYS (D2)
25 Jeanne LODS (D13)
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57 Samanta DYKES
s Marlene DESPLANCHES

s Marie Aude PANZIERI
60 Cassandre JOLY

37 Noemie TASSIN
28 Claire BLANC PALAMA

21 Maud MALAFOSSE
44 Melissa GERARD

s3 Lisa LAUDEREAU
11 Maude BIENFAIT

13 Samia KHALDI
52 Elsa AUBEL

45 Clara IGNACE
20 Daphne CAPRAJA

28 Carolane CIFFOTTI
36 Isis FRADET

(DO)
4 Aurelie BROUSSILLON

3 Pauline GARNIER
(DO)

35 Cindy MARIE
30 Elodie JULIEN

19 Elodie GAILLARD
46 Alessia HUGHES

51 Clemence ZOUARI
14 Auriane MALLO

11 Helene NGOM
s4 Marnie RICHARD

8 Marlene DESPLANCHES (V15)

(D14)
(V15)

(V15)
(D11)

s Marie Aude PANZIERI

(D1)

28 Claire BLANC PALAMA (V8)

(DB)
(V15)

(V15)
(D11)
21 Maud MALAFOSSE
1t Maude BIENFAIT
(D6)
(V15)

(V15)
(D7)
13 Samia KHALDI
20 Daphne CAPRAJA
(D13)
(V14)

(V13)
(D12)
28 Carolane CIFFOTTI

4 Aurelie BROUSSILLON

(VO)

(V0)

3 Pauline GARNIER
35 Cindy MARIE
(V15)
(D7)

(D8)
(V15)
46 Alessia HUGHES
14 Auriane MALLO
(D4)
(V15)

(V15)
(D12)
11 Helene NGOM
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25 Claire BLANC PALAMA(D?7)

11 Maude BIENFAIT

(D5)
(V15)

(V12)
(D11)

13 Samia KHALDI
28 Carolane CIFFOTTI

(V15)
(D6)

(D14)
(V15)

35 Cindy MARIE
14 Auriane MALLO

(D5)
(V15)

(V15)

22 Jessica AUBER LE SAUX(D7)

(V11)

11 Maude BIENFE,
28 Carolane CIFF

(D7)
(V15)

(D11)
(V15)

14 Auriane MALI
11 Helene NGOM
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43 Heloise BERTHIER

(D11)

2 Jessica AUBER LE SAUX(V15)

27 Pauline ARNEODO
38 Coline PELLETIER

s9 Claire FAUCHER
6 Celia CABANE

7 Maud TRIBAUDEAU
ss Sandy BELPAUME

39 Cassandre LEROY
26 Fanny GUILLUY

23 Laure BOUSTANY
41 Benedicte RITZLER

ss Sarah FABIAO
10 Pauline ABATI

15 Agathe BEULIN
50 Marie MEYZIE

47 Lucile DENUZILLER
18 Louise JACOB

31 Marion RIFOSTA
34 Clemence FELIX

(DO)
1 Lauren REMBI

(DI11)
(V15)
38 Coline PELLETIER
6 Celia CABANE
(D13)
(V15)

(V15)
(Do)
7 Maud TRIBAUDEAU
26 Fanny GUILLUY
D7)
(V15)

(V15)
(D12)
23 Laure BOUSTANY
10 Pauline ABATI
(D12)
(V15)

(D14)
(V15)
s0 Marie MEYZIE
18 Louise JACOB
(D12)
(V15)

(V15)

(DB)
31 Marion RIFOSTA
1 Lauren REMBI

(V0)

11 Helene NGOM
6 Celia CABANE

(D12)
(V15)

(V15)
(D6)

7 Maud TRIBAUDEAU
10 Pauline ABATI

(D7)
(V15)

(D12)
(V15)

18 Louise JACOB
1 Lauren REMBI

(D7)
(V15)
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(V15)
(D11)

(D12)
(V15)

10 Pauline ABAT
1 Lauren REMBI

(D7)
(V15)
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